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VW MOSSEL BAY OPEN - MOSSEL BAY GOLF CLUB

Sponsored by: VOLKSWAGEN

Format: STROKEPLAY

POS.

A~ W N R

T10
T10
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26

PLAYER

| WILLIAMS

N MITCHELL

J STRAUSS
CBOTHA

W MALGAS

S BARNARD

W SNYMAN

A PARKER

S JANICKI

S MURRAY

M LUNDIE

M SMAL JNR

J VAN RENSBURG
A DERCKSEN

E VD BERG
LIONEL DAVIDS
LANNY DAVIDS
M VORSTER

S HERMANUS
W VORSTER
JDUMINY

C BROWN

P STEENKAMP
A KELLAND

J GREEFF

H LOURENS

SCORING SYSTEM PROVIDED BY GOLF HUBBLE

DIVISION

Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A

HCAP

H N N O NN N N R =R & b 0 b~ NS

ouT

37
37
38
38
37
41
37
38
41
38
40
36
43
40
39
38
40
39
39
36
40
41
39
41
38
38

37
37
37
34
40
38
40
42
33
37
37
39
40
37
37
39
41
41
35
42
42
40
39
41
39
35

RND 1

74
74
75
72
77
79
77
80
74
75
77
75
83
77
76
77
81
80
74
78
82
81
78
82
77
73

ouT

32
35
34
40
36
35
38
36
38
36
35
40
33
40
38
40
39
35
41
42
37
38
39
40
43
46

35
34
35
37
37
36
36
35
39
41
40
39
38
38
41
38
35
40
41
36
37
38
40
35
37
39

RND2 TOTAL
67 141
69 143
69 144
77 149
73 150
71 150
74 151
71 151
77 151
77 152
75 152
79 154
71 154
78 155
79 155
78 155
74 155
75 155
82 156
78 156
74 156
76 157
79 157
75 157
80 157
85 158

TOURNAMENT TO
17 November 20:

SCORE

-3
-1

+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14

www.golfhubble.com
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VW MOSSEL BAY OPEN - MOSSEL BAY GOLF CLUB

Sponsored by: VOLKSWAGEN

Format: STROKEPLAY

POS.

T26
T26
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
132
T36
T36
T38
T38
T40
T40
T42
T42
T44
T44
46
T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50

PLAYER

L FOURIE

M GERMISHUIS
D DE VILLIERS
M MC KELLY
R MORTLOCK
J DE BRUYN
A MULLER

L RHEEDER

H FREYLINCK
EQ MANIE

B KLINDT

| VAN RENSBURG

J MORTLOCK
HJ HUMAN

R VAN COLLER
G NOVEMBER
J CLOETE

F OCTOBER

P SMITH

D GREEFF

G BRANDT

N SCOTT

H KRIEK

F MINNAAR
JJ JOUBERT

C ODENDAAL

SCORING SYSTEM PROVIDED BY GOLF HUBBLE

DIVISION

Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - A
Men - B
Men - A
Men - A
Men - B
Men - B
Men - A
Men - B
Men - B
Men - A

HCAP

N O O N N U U1 0 O = R N W 0 0 = »

=
w

10
10

11
10

ouT

43
37
39
41
42
41
38
42
38
42
43
42
43
45
40
38
44
40
37
46
42
43
40
42
48
46

40
43
44
41
37
42
39
41
44
43
36
41
37
36
40
42
39
47
45
38
41
42
42
42
37
43

RND 1

83
80
83
82
79
83
77
83
82
85
79
83
80
81
80
80
83
87
82
84
83
85
82
84
85
89

ouT

37
34
39
37
40
39
43
37
42
38
41
38
40
38
42
45
43
40
40
44
44
43
48
43
43
40

38
44
37
40
40
38
40
40
36
38
41
41
42
44
41
39
38
39
44
40
42
41
39
43
42
41

RND2 TOTAL
75 158
78 158
76 159
77 159
80 159
77 160
83 160
77 160
78 160
76 161
82 161
79 162
82 162
82 163
83 163
84 164
81 164
79 166
84 166
84 168
86 169
84 169
87 169
86 170
85 170
81 170

TOURNAMENT TO
17 November 20:

SCORE

+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+22
+22
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26

www.golfhubble.com
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Sponsored by: VOLKSWAGEN

Format: STROKEPLAY

POS.

T50
T54
T54
56
T57
T57
T59
T59
61
62
63
64
65
T66
T66
T68
T68
70
71
172
172
74
75
76

PLAYER

M PIENAAR
G WILSON
KOTTO

T VAN COLLER
D HAMILTON
JOE VD BERG
K VD BERG
W KOTZE

M LAWS

W BOTHA

D SCOTT

D DU PLESSIS
M ASCENCAO
A BASSON

L KOTZE

J VD MERWE
R LOURENS
CBRITS

D VD BERG

A CAMERON
cbuTOIT

K MULLER

R SCHENK

A EVERTS

SCORING SYSTEM PROVIDED BY GOLF HUBBLE

DIVISION

Men - A
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - A
Men - A
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - A
Men - B
Men - A
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B
Men - B

HCAP

+1
12
10
12
5
5
14
10
13
15
11
15
15
15
7
17
2
14
12
25
16
17
26
18

ouT

45
42
43
40
45
51
39
46
44
46
49
42
43
47
48
42
40
52
48
45
54
51
53
57

38
46
44
44
45
39
48
42
50
44
45
49
52
47
47
44
38
45
51
52
51
52
53
55

RND 1

83
88
87
84
90
20
87
88
94
20
94
91
95
94
95
86
78
97
929
97
105
103
106
112

ouT

49
39
47
45
42
43
47
43
42
44
47
45
43
44
45
49
54
48
52
53
47
55
58
61

38
45
38
45
43
42
43
46
42
46
41
47
46
47
45
51
54
45
46
51
49
50
55
53

TOURNAMENT TO
17 November 20:

RND2 TOTAL
87 170
84 172
85 172
920 174
85 175
85 175
90 177
89 177
84 178
920 180
88 182
92 183
89 184
91 185
20 185
100 186
108 186
93 190
98 197
104 201
96 201
105 208
113 219
114 226

SCORE

+26
+28
+28
+30
+31
+31
+33
+33
+34
+36
+38
+39
+40
+41
+41
+42
+42
+46
+53
+57
+57
+64
+75
+82

www.golfhubble.com
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VW MOSSEL BAY OPEN - MOSSEL BAY GOLF CLUB

Sponsored by: VOLKSWAGEN TOURNAMENT TO
Format: STROKEPLAY 17 November 20:
POS. PLAYER DIVISION HCAP  OUT IN RND1 OUT IN RND2 TOTAL SCORE

SCORING SYSTEM PROVIDED BY GOLF HUBBLE www.golfhubble.com
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